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2020
Wme 1 npesume

[Janka MNawwuh
[Oywa CTojaguHoB
Jakos Xuskosuh
BukTop Mapkosuh
[MamjaH MaHuyykuh
Hapa Osep
BykalwwuH Mapkosuh
Coduja Hukonuh
Jakwa MeaHosuh
MapjaH MapjaHoBuh
KanuHa Cpejuh
Hactuja Panhenosuh
MuoHa Munaxko
[Oanka Mewwuh
[yrba Byukosuh
BjaHka LiBeTkoBuh
‘byphura Cramerkosuh
Muxajno Cpetuh
HuHa Xuskosuh
Nenka Munocassbesuh
[Oanka Nawwuh

2018/2017

Mme u npesume
Angpuja LigeTkosuh
Byk PageHkosuh
MNasne Mutposuh
JleHka borgaHosuh
Mawa Urrbatosuh
Tanuja Tpuukosuh
BnapaHa Jowwuh
XaHa CraHkosuh
NeHa Munowesuh
AHgpwja HusaguHosuh
Coouja Hophesuh
BorpaH Casuh

[Jatym poherva

08-06-20
25-06-20
19-06-20
05-05-20
24-04-20
22-03-20
26-08-20
19-07-20
27-06-20
17-07-20
16-08-20
14-07-20
22-08-20
17-05-20
30-04-20
03-10-20
06-05-20
02-04-20
19-03-20
20-08-20
08-06-20

21

Jatym pohera

11-08-17
09-12-17
25-01-18
08-01-18
02-08-17
08-09-17
20-04-17
29-10-17
12-04-17
25-02-18
24-10-17
24-02-17
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BWUNUH TPAL
rOAMLLTE AELE
2020/2019
Wme v npesnme

BykcaH JoBaHosuh
Nana Wakota
Anhenuja *uskosuh
Anucuja Kpetuh
Kocta Munetuh
borpaHa boxuh
JNleHka Apcuh
MNetap MapwuHkosuh
[Jyra JosaHosuh

BUNWUH TPAL
FOAMLLTE AELE
2017/2016

WUme 1 npesnme
Josan Macnosapuh
Crawa Puctuh
Mwuona Cresuh
Makcum Mayosuh
JaHko Munagurosuh

[Oatym poherba
09-12-19
10-02-20
11-05-19
23-02-20
03-09-19
20-08-19
10-09-19
18-02-20
16-10-19

[Jatym poherba
27-11-16
27-02-17
06-12-16
23-10-16
10-03-16
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2019/2018
Wme 1 npesnme

Wnuja Unuh
JosaHa CtojumeHosuh
Crawa WsaHos
AHzpuja Munocas/besu
BoraaHa JaHkosuh
Jarba Jepemuh

2016/2015

Wme 1 npesume
Axppea LiseTaHosuh
JNazap ®ununosuh
Bepa KonyHosuh
HukonuHa Tpuukosuh
[Hapwvja bnarojesuh
Coduja JepTumos

[atym poherva
29-05-18
26-01-19
02-05-18
07-05-18
03-09-18
21-02-19

Jatym pohera
30-10-15
25-09-15
30-01-16
19-10-15
04-11-15
13-03-15



